

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**

**MAIN CASE:CrI.P.No.7699 OF 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	19.09.2024	<p><b><u>BVLNC, J</u></b></p> <p>Heard learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>Learned Assistant Public Prosecutor representing the State is present.</p> <p>None appeared for the unofficial respondent.</p> <p>List the matter on 27.09.2024 under the caption "<b><i>For Orders</i></b>".</p> <p>Pmk</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>BVLNC, J</u></p>	

--	--	--	--