

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**

**Main Case No: CrI.P.No.7699 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>Date</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
11.	24.12.2024	<p><b><u>BVLNC,J</u></b></p> <p>Heard learned counsel for the petitioner(s).</p> <p>None appeared for the unofficial respondent(s).</p> <p>List the matter in the fourth week of February, 2025 under the caption "<b><i>For Hearing</i></b>", finally.</p> <p>Interim order granted earlier is extended for a period of twelve (12) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>BVLNC,J</u></p> <p>Pmk</p>	

--	--	--	--