

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Criminal Petition No.7699 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
19)	31.03.2026	<p data-bbox="472 658 587 696"><u>SRK, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="472 725 1257 882">At the request of the learned counsel for respondent No.2, list the matter on 06.04.2026 under the same caption 'For Orders'.</p> <p data-bbox="472 1021 512 1048">Nsr</p> <p data-bbox="1142 981 1257 1019"><u>SRK, J</u></p>	